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chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex-Screw-M8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Connecting-Plate-Rear-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Connecting-Plate-L-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Plate-jx-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Rod-Plate-jx-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Connecting-Plate-R-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Connecting-Plate-R-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Connecting-Plate-R-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Parallel-Pin-5-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Scale-Seat-jx12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lead-Screw-Seat-jx12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Gear-50T-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Screw-M6-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Worm-Gear-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring-Pin-5-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Key-558-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Guard-Post-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Packing-jx12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-10-22-08-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M10-1-5P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Bolt-131-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Support-Seat-132-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-64-16-10t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hand-Wheel-138-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handwheel-Support-Shaft-139-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Key-4-4-16-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-10-25-30t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Locking-Plate-L-143-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M10-15P-40-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M10-15P-40-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cylinder-Bracket-147-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cylinder-Bracket-147-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-wSpring-Washer-148-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-wSpring-Washer-148-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cylinder-149-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cylinder-149-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Dust-Hood-Assembly-150-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Base-152-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cutterhead-Front-Cover-156-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex-Screw-M6-10P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ruler-Bracket-158-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pan-Head-Screw-M3-0.5P-15-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-3-8-1.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ball-Bearing-606-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bracket-167-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Sensor-WR5501-Wixey-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Dust-Cover-169-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M5-0.8P-6-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Easy-Fit-Grommet-NB-1722-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Magnetic-Ruler-Assembly-34-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Extension-Roller-265-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Screw-M10-1.5P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Roller-Bracket-267-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Extension-Rod-268-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Bracket-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-10-20-2.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M10-1.5P-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rear-Bearing-Housing-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M10-1.5P-50-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Sheartec-2-Cutterhead-AssY-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Key-6-6-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Lock-Screw-M8-1.25P-8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pulley-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ball-Bearing-6205-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cutterhead-Guard-Assembly-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rabbet-Arm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Table-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Table-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rear-Base-Cover-L-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Beaing-Bracket-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rear-Base-Cover-R-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pointer-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Support-Shaft-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-1-4-20NC-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-1-4-20NC-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Screw-1-4-20NC-3-4-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Screw-1-4-20NC-3-4-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Torsion-Spring-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Shaft-Seat-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M8-1.25P-25-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle-Shaft-Bolt-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Plate-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Front-Cover-L-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Front-Cover-R-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Up-down-Rod-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M16-2.0P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Up-down-Seat-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Wave-Wahser-WW-10-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M81.25P13B9H-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M81.25P13B9H-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Wing-Screw-M6-1.0P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Lock-Screw-M6-1.0P-8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Sponge
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-1-4-20NC-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Tension-Spring-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M5-0.8P-15-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Packing-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cord-Plug-HP-13-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cord-Plug-HP-13-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cord-Plug-HP-13-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Head-Hex.-Screw-M61.0P16-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Folding-Handle-HL-65-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Screw-M6-1.0P-12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M6-1.0P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Screw-M6-30-planer-jointer

Fence



chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Brass-Sheet-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M4-07P-8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring-Pin-4-16-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Plate-15-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-5.2-12-1.5t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Line-Rail-Seat-21-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Slid-Arm-23-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Wrench-5mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Linear-Bearing-LM20UU-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Wrench-8-100mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Open-Wrench-17-19-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-15.5-25-2.5t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Universal-Handle-29-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Cover-3-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Handle-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle-Fixing-Plate-31-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex.-Screw-M8-1.25P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M6-1.0P-35-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-6.8-14-0.3t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-6.3-13-2.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bolck-37-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-8.5-16-0.8t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-8.5-16-0.8t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex.-Screw-M8-1.25P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ball-Bearing-608-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Fix-Seat-40-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bolt-41-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Shaft-42-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Tilt-Plate-43-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Safty-Plate-46-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M8-1.25P-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-5-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Rod-50-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Friction-Plate-51-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Friction-Plate-51-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Auxiliary-Fence-52-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rould-Head-Tapping-Screw-M4-1.59P-12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Support-Plate-55-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Support-Plate-55-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Pin-56-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Pin-56-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle-Rod-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Swing-Axis-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring-Pin-5-25-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M6-1.0P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Wrench-6mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Square-Nut-1-2-12UNC-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Push-Block
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M6-1.0P-25-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Shoulder-Screw-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Shoulder-Screw-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M8-1.25P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M5-0.8P-planer-jointer
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chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex-Nut-M10-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-10AWG-1C-153mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Control-Box-179-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bracket-for-Lamp-180-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Control-Box-Cover-181-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-18AWG-1C-150mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-ST18AWG-1C-85mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Digital-Read-Out-WR5502CT-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cable-Cat-5E-RJ45-8P8CT-A2M-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rould-Head-Tapping-Screw-M3-106P-6-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Transformer-220V-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-18AWG-1C-200mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-18AWG-1C-200mm-planer-jointer_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-125V-15A-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-Bracket-200-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Easy-Fit-Grommet-NB-2430-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Control-Box-Arm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Screw-M12-1.75P-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-12.2-23-2.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M8-1.25P-70-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bracket-for-Power-Feeder-213-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cover-215-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-4.3-12-0.8t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-wPulley-Assembly-5HP-230V-60HZ-1PH-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex.-Screw-M5-0.8P-10-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spacer-227-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-Plate-Shaft-228-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-Shaft-229-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Adjust-Rod-Assembly-230-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M12-1.75P-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M12-1.75P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Poly-V-Belt-490J-9-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Dust-Chute-235-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pulley-Cover-238-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Stand-240-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Wheel-242-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Emergency-Stop-Plate-243-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Magnetic-Switch-Assembly-5HP-220V-240V-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bushing-246-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pan-Head-Screw-M5-0.8P-35-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Strain-Relief-MGB25-18B-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Outlet-Box-Cover-251-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pan-Head-Screw-24NC-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Teeth-Washer-5.3-10-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Head-Phillips-Screw-M6-1.0P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Limit-Switch-Bracket
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M4-0.7P7B5H-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Limit-Switch-Cover
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M4-0.7-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Phillips-Lock-Screw-w-Washer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Terminal-Blocks-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Retaining-Ring-ETW-17-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex-Screw-M4-0.7P-8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Limited-Switch_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Emergency-Stop_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Power-Switch-M22DP-SF11E230WB-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Plate-planer-jointer_3
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-8.5-20-2.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Block
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Phillips-Screw-M5-0.8P-12-planer-jointer

REF NO

0 3 o0 O &~ 0N

"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

PART NUMBER
000104-104
006305-100
174771-008
000804-101
250683-615
361438-904
361439-902
011003-104
008304-800
330066-000
330069-000
361329-000
000101-101
011002-110
174615-904
006302-300
000102-103
002602-102
006303-100
006001-010
310543-909
130383-903
381411-904
008004-100
000202-105
034403-001
000202-106
006001-125
230405-000
361333-904
174620-904
000802-102
000103-110
006004-205
000103-108
006011-023
300119-911
006001-044
030101-001
310542-911
381464-901
361359-902

DESCRIPTION
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
FENCE COVER
ROUND HEAD HEX SCREW
KNOB
HANDLE ROD
SWING AXIS
SPRING PIN
LOCK NUT
BUSHING
BRASS SHEET
ROD
CAP SCREW
SPRING PIN
FIXING PLATE
LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW
CAP LOCK SCREW
LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER
LINE RAIL SEAT
SQUARE NUT
SLIDE ARM
HEX NUT
SET SCREW
LINEAR BEARING
SET SCREW
FLAT WASHER
UNIVERSAL HANDLE
FENCE HANDLE
HANDLE FIXING PLATE
ROUND HEAD HEX SCREW
CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
BLOCK
FLAT WASHER
BALL BEARING
FENCE FIX SEAT
BOLT
SHAFT

SPECIFICATION
M8-1.25X16
8.2-13.7

M5-0.8X8

5X25
Mé-1.0(10BX7H)

M4-0.7X8
4X16

5.1-9.3
M5-0.8X10
M6-1.0X20
6.5-10.5
5.2-12X1.5

M5-0.8(8BX4H)
M5-0.8X30
LM20UU
M5-0.8X20
15.5-25X2.5

M8-1.25X20
M6-1.0X35
6.8-14X0.3
M6-1.0X25
6.3-13X2.0

8.5-16X0.8
608
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chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Brass-Sheet-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M4-07P-8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring-Pin-4-16-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Plate-15-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-5.2-12-1.5t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Line-Rail-Seat-21-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Slid-Arm-23-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Linear-Bearing-LM20UU-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-15.5-25-2.5t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Universal-Handle-29-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Cover-3-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Handle-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle-Fixing-Plate-31-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex.-Screw-M8-1.25P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M6-1.0P-35-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-6.8-14-0.3t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-6.3-13-2.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bolck-37-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-8.5-16-0.8t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ball-Bearing-608-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Fix-Seat-40-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bolt-41-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Shaft-42-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-5-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle-Rod-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Swing-Axis-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring-Pin-5-25-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M6-1.0P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Square-Nut-1-2-12UNC-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Washer-8.2-13.7-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M6-1.0P-25-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M5-0.8P-planer-jointer

REF NO
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

OoP
65
66
67
68
69
69.1
69.2
69.3
69.4
69.5
69.6
69.7
70
71
72
73
74

PART NUMBER
174622-904
000003-108
008006-100
174956-904
000104-110
006001-009

361367-902
250602-621
310522-911
001102-504
290104-902
174614-904
360249-905
310518-911
051396-000
006001-068
006307-100
000105-103
051400-902
000105-107
923253-001
038201-702
040703-000
922841-001
012004-002
001903-105
381072-902
030209-002
924973-001
300136-000
251435-620
000401-201
000204-105
361437-901
006001-021
000103-105
051183-000
200105-615
051423-000
000103-102
174645-196

DESCRIPTION
TILT PLATE
HEX SCREW

HEX NUT

SAFETY PLATE
CAP SCREW

FLAT WASHER

CONNECT ROD
FRICTION PLATE
AUXILIARY FENCE
ROUND HEAD TAPPING SCREW
SHOULDER SCREW
SUPPORT PLATE
CONNECT PIN
FENCE
FENCE BRACKET
FLAT WASHER
LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW
REAR BEARING HOUSING
CAP SCREW

SHEAR-TEC Il CUTTERHEAD ASSY.

TORX SCREW
TORX WRENCH
SHEAR-TEC Il KNIFE INSERTS
KEY
SET LOCK SCREW
PULLEY
BALL BEARING
CUTTERHEAD GUARD ASSEMBLY
CUTTERHEAD GUARD
WINDOW
FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
SET SCREW
SHAFT
FLAT WASHER
CAP SCREW
RABBET ARM
SPONGE
TABLE
CAP SCREW
REAR BASE COVER - L

SPECIFICATION

M8-1.25X40
M8-1.25(13BX6.5H)

M8-1.25X30
5.2-10X1.0

M4-1.59X12

10-20X2.0
10.2-18.5
M10-1.5X30

M10-1.5X50
#10-32X12.5
T-25
10PCS/BOX
6X6X30

M8-1.25X8

6205

M4-0.7X8
M8-1.25X20

6.2-22X3
M6-1.0X15

30X30X22(LXWXH)

M6-1.0X10

QrY

ol

18

N
NE PP NMNMNAPE NP

-
5k

P 0O N R P P R P P MNP R P NEPE AR RPN


chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Tilt-Plate-43-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Safty-Plate-46-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M8-1.25P-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Rod-50-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Friction-Plate-51-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Auxiliary-Fence-52-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rould-Head-Tapping-Screw-M4-1.59P-12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Support-Plate-55-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Pin-56-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fence-Bracket-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-10-20-2.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rear-Bearing-Housing-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M10-1.5P-50-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Sheartec-2-Cutterhead-AssY-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Key-6-6-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Lock-Screw-M8-1.25P-8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pulley-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ball-Bearing-6205-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cutterhead-Guard-Assembly-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rabbet-Arm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Table-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rear-Base-Cover-L-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Sponge
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Shoulder-Screw-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M8-1.25P-planer-jointer

REF NO
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116

PART NUMBER
042505-000
300118-909
174646-196
174649-156
361298-902
009004-100
230275-000
280165-000
380825-901
000104-708
361336-902
290028-901
174655-902
009103-100
000702-104
280082-000
000102-116
174644-196
174643-196
230156-615
250496-615
361300-902
008011-100
051401-902
001902-102
002602-101
361335-902
381392-902
174513-902
381393-902
174512-902
174639-000
174650-902
174515-902
070070-902
000104-111
011103-103
000105-102
006001-075
006001-038
000104-106
174656-904

DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
CORD PLUG HP-13
BEARING BRACKET
REAR BASE COVER - R
POINTER
SUPPORT SHAFT
HEX NUT 1/4-20(11BX5.5H)
SET SCREW 1/4"-20X3/4"
TORSION SPRING
SHAFT SEAT
CAP SCREW M8-1.25X25
HANDLE SHAFT BOLT
SHOULDER SCREW

FIXING PLATE
LOCK NUT 1/4-20(11BX8H)
FLAT HD. SOC. SCREW M6-1.0X16
TENSION SPRING
CAP SCREW M5-0.8X15

FRONT COVER - L
FRONT COVER - R
KNOB PLUNGER
HANDLE
UP-DOWN ROD
HEX NUT M16-2.0(24BX13H)
UP-DOWN SEAT
SET LOCK SCREW Mé6-1.0X8
CAP LOCK SCREW M6-1.0X12
ROD
BUSHING
ROD CONNECTING PLATE - L
SPACER
ROD PLATE
FIXING ROD PLATE
ROD CONNECTING PLATE - R
ROD CONNECTING PLATE - REAR

LEAD SCREW
CAP SCREW M8-1.25X35
PARALLEL PIN 5.0X20
CAP SCREW M10-1.5X25
FLAT WASHER 10.3-22X2.0
FLAT WASHER 8-16X1.6
CAP SCREW M8-1.25X20
SCALE SEAT

3
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chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Connecting-Plate-Rear-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Connecting-Plate-L-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Plate-jx-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Rod-Plate-jx-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rod-Connecting-Plate-R-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Parallel-Pin-5-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Scale-Seat-jx12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Beaing-Bracket-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rear-Base-Cover-R-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pointer-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Support-Shaft-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Screw-1-4-20NC-3-4-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Torsion-Spring-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Shaft-Seat-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M8-1.25P-25-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle-Shaft-Bolt-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Plate-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Front-Cover-R-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Front-Cover-L-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handle-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Up-down-Rod-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M16-2.0P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Up-down-Seat-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Knob-Plunger
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Lock-Screw-M6-1.0P-8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-1-4-20NC-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Tension-Spring-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M5-0.8P-15-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cord-Plug-HP-13-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Head-Hex.-Screw-M61.0P16-planer-jointer

REF NO
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

PART NUMBER
174516-902
001501-101

010006-000
320398-000
000203-101
361301-902
011003-114
012003-001
361302-902
330067-000
000801-101
174518-902
006004-070
008308-100
381469-902
051407-902
320413-000
320397-000
000103-103
006001-025
230284-000
240092-008
361395-902
012002-006
006001-071
006703-100
174514-902
000105-105
000003-105
008306-100
174653-902
001502-102

660292-000
924666-001
200024-615
051430-000
000003-106
000002-106
008005-100
174647-196

DESCRIPTION
LEAD SCREW SEAT

CAP SCREW W/SPRING WASHER &
WASHER

RETAINING RING
GEAR
SET SCREW
WORM GEAR
SPRING PIN
KEY
GUARD POST
BUSHING
ROUND HEAD HEX SCREW
PACKING
FLAT WASHER
LOCK NUT
FIXING BOLT
SUPPORT SEAT
GEAR
GEAR
CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
FOLDING HANDLE
HANDWHEEL
HANDWHEEL SUPPORT SHAFT
KEY
FLAT WASHER
WAVE WASHER
LOCKING PLATE - L
CAP SCREW
HEX SCREW
LOCK NUT
CYLINDER BRACKET

CAP SCREW W/SPRING WASHER &
WASHER

CYLINDER
DUST HOOD ASSEMBLY
PACKING
BASE

HEX SCREW

HEX SCREW
HEX NUT

CUTTERHEAD FRONT COVER

SPECIFICATION

M8-1.25X20/8.2-15.4/8.5-

19X2
STW-15
50T
M6-1.0X6

5X20
5X5X8

M6-1.0X10

10-22X0.8
M10-1.5P(17BX12H]

30T

30T
M6-1.0X12
6.4-16X1.0

4X4X16
10-25X3.0
WW-10

M10-1.5X40
M8-1.25X25
M8-1.25P(13BX9H)

Mé-1.0X16/6.5-10.5/6.3-

13X1.0

M8-1.25X30
M6-1.0X30
Mé-1.0(10BX5H)


chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex-Screw-M8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lead-Screw-Seat-jx12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Gear-50T-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/SET-Screw-M6-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Worm-Gear-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring-Pin-5-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Key-558-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Guard-Post-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-10-22-08-planer-jointer
https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Packing-jx12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Bolt-131-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Support-Seat-132-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-64-16-10t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hand-Wheel-138-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Handwheel-Support-Shaft-139-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Key-4-4-16-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-10-25-30t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Locking-Plate-L-143-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M10-15P-40-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cylinder-Bracket-147-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-wSpring-Washer-148-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cylinder-149-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Dust-Hood-Assembly-150-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Base-152-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cutterhead-Front-Cover-156-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Wave-Wahser-WW-10-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M81.25P13B9H-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Packing-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Folding-Handle-HL-65-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M6-1.0P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Screw-M6-30-planer-jointer

REF NO
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197

PART NUMBER
000801-104
174612-008
000103-106
000301-204
006002-139
030127-001
008315-200
360906-902
000002-101
006001-155
174652-902
491128-000
174611-008
000102-101
021801-000
006001-131
006001-181
950785-001
002603-702
174618-904
029001-701
174619-904
174926-196
174927-904
575282-000
000805-101
000301-101
300117-909
491153-000
471037-083
491127-000
471037-054
490488-000
491210-000
730139-001

174750-000
001101-205
000805-705
491185-000
008103-100
471037-106

DESCRIPTION
ROUND HEAD HEX SCREW
RULER BRACKET
CAP SCREW
PAN HEAD SCREW
FLAT WASHER
BALL BEARING
LOCK NUT
BUSHING
HEX SCREW
FLAT WASHER
BRACKET
SENSOR
DUST COVER
CAP SCREW
EASY FIT GROMMET
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
MAGNETIC RULER ASSEMBLY
CAP LOCK SCREW
FENCE COVER - R
FLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW
FENCE COVER - L
CONTROL BOX
BRACKET FOR LAMP
CONTROL BOX COVER
ROUND HEAD HEX SCREW
PAN HEAD SCREW
HANDLE
EMERGENCY STOP
CONNECT CORD
POWER SWITCH
CONNECT CORD
BATTERY
DIGITAL READ OUT
NETWORK CABLE

FIXING PLATE
ROUND HEAD TAPPING SCREW
ROUND HEAD HEX SCREW
TRANSFORMER
HEX CUP NUT
CONNECT CORD

SPECIFICATION
M6-1.0X20

M6-1.0X16
M3-0.5X15
3-8X1.0
606
M3-0.5P(5.5BX4H)

Mé6-1.0X12
6-12X1

WR5501

M5-0.8X6
NB-1722
5.3-10X2.0
5-16X3.0
3/4"
M5-0.8X16

M4-1.41X10

M4-0.7Xé
M3-0.5X6

NPB22-HO1R
18AWG/1CX150MM
M22DP-SF11E230WB(l,0)
ST18AWG/1CX85MM
AAA
WR5502CT(WIXEY)

CAT 5E/RJ-45-CT-A
X2000MM

M3-1.06X6
M4*0.7P*8

M4-0.7
18AWG/1CX200MM
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chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex-Screw-M6-10P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ruler-Bracket-158-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pan-Head-Screw-M3-0.5P-15-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-3-8-1.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Ball-Bearing-606-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M3-0.5P-5.5B-4H-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bracket-167-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Sensor-WR5501-Wixey-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Dust-Cover-169-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M5-0.8P-6-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Easy-Fit-Grommet-NB-1722-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Magnetic-Ruler-Assembly-34-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Control-Box-179-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bracket-for-Lamp-180-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Control-Box-Cover-181-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-18AWG-1C-150mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-ST18AWG-1C-85mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Digital-Read-Out-WR5502CT-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cable-Cat-5E-RJ45-8P8CT-A2M-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Rould-Head-Tapping-Screw-M3-106P-6-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-18AWG-1C-200mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Transformer-220V-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex-Screw-M4-0.7P-8-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Screw-M6-1.0P-12-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Emergency-Stop_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Power-Switch-M22DP-SF11E230WB-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Plate-planer-jointer_3

REF NO
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239

PART NUMBER
471037-107
491184-000
174928-904
000302-102
006501-100
006002-200
006001-001
021103-100
021802-000
924571-001
000005-111
006308-100
006001-136
000104-117
006001-054
381391-308
000403-104
170479-196
000101-110
490229-615
491101-000
006002-002
174932-000
280274-000
008301-200
471037-095
901346-001
008007-100
000804-103
190074-901
361303-902
050321-008
380249-901
008009-100
006001-091
001902-105
014343-000
174641-008
170638-156
174642-000
001603-102

DESCRIPTION
CONNECT CORD
SOCKET
SOCKET BRACKET
PAN HEAD SCREW
INT. TOOTH WASHER
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
STRAIN RELIEF
EASY FIT GROMMET
CONTROL BOX ARM
HEX SCREW
LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER
CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
BRACKET FOR POWER FEEDER
FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
COVER
CAP SCREW
LIMIT SWITCH COVER
LIMIT SWITCH
FLAT WASHER
LIMIT SWITCH BRACKET
SPRING
LOCK NUT
CONNECT CORD
MOTOR W/PULLEY ASSEMBLY
HEX NUT
ROUND HEAD HEX SCREW
SPACER
MOTOR PLATE SHAFT
MOTOR SHAFT
ADJUST ROD ASSEMBLY
HEX NUT
FLAT WASHER
SET LOCK SCREW
POLY-V-BELT
DUST CHUTE
HOOK
PULLEY COVER

ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
W/WASHER

SPECIFICATION
18AWG/1CX200MM
125V/15A

M4-0.7X8
4.3-8.5(BW-4)
4.3-8X0.8
4.3-10X1.0
ACC-3-B
NB-2430

M12-1.75X30
12.2-21.6
12.2-23X2.0
M8-1.25X70
8.5-20X2.0

M6-1.0X20

M4-0.7X30
KSSCB-2
MJ2-1307
4.3-12X0.8

Mé4-0.7P(7BX5H)
18AWG/1CX900MM
5HP/230V/60HZ/1PH
M10-1.5P(17BX8H)
M5-0.8X10

M12-1.75P(19BX10H)
13-28X3.0
M6-1.0X12

490J-9

Mé6-1.0PX10/6-13.2X1.0
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chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex-Nut-M10-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-18AWG-1C-200mm-planer-jointer_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-125V-15A-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Socket-Bracket-200-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Easy-Fit-Grommet-NB-2430-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Control-Box-Arm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Screw-M12-1.75P-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-12.2-23-2.0t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M8-1.25P-70-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bracket-for-Power-Feeder-213-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Cover-215-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-4.3-12-0.8t-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-wPulley-Assembly-5HP-230V-60HZ-1PH-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Hex.-Screw-M5-0.8P-10-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spacer-227-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-Plate-Shaft-228-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Motor-Shaft-229-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Adjust-Rod-Assembly-230-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Nut-M12-1.75P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Poly-V-Belt-490J-9-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Dust-Chute-235-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pulley-Cover-238-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Head-Phillips-Screw-M6-1.0P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Limit-Switch-Bracket
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Lock-Nut-M4-0.7P7B5H-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Spring-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Limit-Switch-Cover
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/CAP-Screw-M4-0.7-30-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Phillips-Lock-Screw-w-Washer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Limited-Switch_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Flat-Washer-8.5-20-2.0t-planer-jointer

REF NO
240
241
242
243
244

2441
244.2
2443
244.4
244.5
244.6
244.7
2448
244.9
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
258
259
260
261
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
282

283
284
285
286

PART NUMBER
174929-000
340007-615
230403-000
174954-156
938112-001
170977-901
821017-066
021313-000
021377-000
000303-104
473005-025
473005-026
475001-007
472001-050
000303-104
250573-615
490336-000
000303-109
023701-015
491116-008
490124-008
003303-102
471008-001
006502-300
250035-629
040005-000
040006-000
040007-000
040206-000
660324-000
000004-101
174930-904
361411-902
010202-000
250705-000
130395-903
002401-101

174949-904
000303-201
174953-000
174955-904

DESCRIPTION
STAND
BLOCK

FEET BOLT

EMERGENCY STOP PLATE
MAGNETIC SWITCH ASSEMBLY

SWITCH PLATE
MAGNETIC SWITCH
STRAIN RELIEF
STRAIN RELIEF
PAN HEAD SCREW
CONNECT CORD
CONNECT CORD
CONNECT CORD
CONNECT CORD
PAN HEAD SCREW
BUSHING
TERMINAL BLOCK
PAN HEAD SCREW
STRAIN RELIEF
OUTLET BOX
OUTLET BOX COVER
PAN HEAD SCREW
CONNECT CORD
INT. TOOTH WASHER
PUSH BLOCK
HEX WRENCH
HEX WRENCH
HEX WRENCH
OPEN WRENCH
EXTENSION ROLLER
HEX SCREW
ROLLER BRACKET
EXTENSION ROD
RETAINING RING
WING SCREW
BUSHING BLOCK

ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW

W/WASHER
SHAFT COVER
PAN HEAD SCREW
FIXING PLATE
FIXING BRAKE PLATE

SPECIFICATION

5HP/220V-240V/1PH

5HP/220V-240V/1PH
MG25A-18B
MG25AS-10B
M5-0.8X12
SJT 10AWG/3CX1000MM
SJT 10AWG/3CX760MM
SJT 18AWG/5CX1550MM
SJT 18AWG/2CX2000MM
M5-0.8X12

HD-30-A3(600V/40A)

M5-0.8X35
MGB25-18B

3/16"-24X1/4"
10AWG/1CX153MM
5.3-10(BW-5)
5MM
6MM
8X100MM
17/19

M10*1.5P*20

ETW-17

M4-0.7X12/4-10X0.8

M5-0.8Xé
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chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Connect-Cord-10AWG-1C-153mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Stand-240-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Wheel-242-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Emergency-Stop-Plate-243-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Magnetic-Switch-Assembly-5HP-220V-240V-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Bushing-246-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pan-Head-Screw-M5-0.8P-35-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Strain-Relief-MGB25-18B-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Outlet-Box-Cover-251-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Pan-Head-Screw-24NC-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Teeth-Washer-5.3-10-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Wrench-5mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Wrench-8-100mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Open-Wrench-17-19-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Screw-M10-1.5P-20-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Roller-Bracket-267-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Extension-Rod-268-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Shaft-Cover-283-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Wing-Screw-M6-1.0P-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Hex.-Wrench-6mm-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Push-Block
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Terminal-Blocks-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Retaining-Ring-ETW-17-planer-jointer
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Fixing-Plate-planer-jointer_2
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Block
chriserbstoesser
Highlight

https://www.shop.lagunatools.com/Round-Head-Phillips-Screw-M5-0.8P-12-planer-jointer



